
 

RMBC SCHOOL YEAR 2024 TO 2025 

DATES TO BE USED AS A GUIDE ONLY UNTIL WALES HIGH SCHOOL 
HAVE FINALISED THEIR 2024-25 SCHOOL DIARY 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 

Term Starts: Monday 2 September 2024 
Half Term: Monday 28 October to Friday 1 November 
Term Ends: Friday 20 December 

 

SPRING TERM 2025 

Term Starts: Monday 6 January 
Half Term: Monday 17 February to Friday 21 February 
Term Ends: Friday 28 March 

 

SUMMER TERM 2025 

Term Starts: Monday 14 April 
Half Term: Tuesday 27 May to Friday 30 May 
Term Ends: Wednesday 23 July 

 

BANK HOLIDAYS 2025 

• Good Friday: Friday 18 April 
• Easter Monday: Monday 21 April  
• May Day: Monday 5 May 
• Spring Bank Holiday: Monday 26 May 

 


